| .‘ . Bass Symposium on Neurosurgical
3 Innovation: Topics in Pediatric Neurosurgery

Friday, March 3, 2023 - Saturday, March 4, 2023

Friday, March 3, 2023

Bass Symposium Reception, Dinner and Keynote Address

6:30pm

9:00pm

8:00-8:30am
8:20-8:30am

8:30-9:15am

9:15-10:00am

10:00-10:15am

10:15-11:00am

11:00-11:45am

UTSW Campus, ND Building =14 Floor Dining

Cocktail Reception and Dinner

Keynote Address — Linda A. Cyr, Ph.D.

Adjourn

Saturday, March 4, 2023
Bass Symposium of Speakers and Panel Discussion
UTSW T. Boone Pickens Auditorium (NG3.112)

Registration, Breakfast and Exhibits

Welcome and Introductions

Stopping Your Child’s Seizures: It Requires A Brain Team
Dr. Angela Price, Dr. Deepa Sirsi

Engineering a New Brain: Yeah, We Went There!
Dr. Berge Minassian

Break and Exhibits

Making Radiotherapy for Children’s Brain Tumors Safer and Better
Dr. Kiran Kumar, Dr. Bradley Weprin

Kids Have Strokes Too: Creative Ways to Make Life Better
Dr. Rafael Sillero

11:45am-12:45pm Lunch and Exhibits

12:45-1:30pm

1:30-2:15pm

2:15pm

Saving the Brain Begins in the Womb
Dr. Lina Chalak, Dr. Brett Whittemore

Cranial Modeling and the Augmented Reality in the Art of Craniofacial Reconstruction
Dr. Dale Swift, Dr. Alex Kane

Closing Remarks/Adjourn


mvinci
Stamp

mvinci
Stamp


