

Friday, March 3, 2023 Bass Symposium Reception, Dinner and Keynote Address UTSW Campus, ND Building –14th Floor Dining

6:30pm Cocktail Reception and Dinner

Keynote Address – Linda A. Cyr, Ph.D.

9:00pm Adjourn

Saturday, March 4, 2023 Bass Symposium of Speakers and Panel Discussion UTSW T. Boone Pickens Auditorium (NG3.112)

8:00-8:30am	Registration, Breakfast and Exhibits
8:20-8:30am	Welcome and Introductions
8:30-9:15am	Stopping Your Child's Seizures: It Requires A Brain Team Dr. Angela Price, Dr. Deepa Sirsi
9:15-10:00am	Engineering a New Brain: Yeah, We Went There! Dr. Berge Minassian
10:00-10:15am	Break and Exhibits
10:15-11:00am	Making Radiotherapy for Children's Brain Tumors Safer and Better Dr. Kiran Kumar, Dr. Bradley Weprin
11:00-11:45am	Kids Have Strokes Too: Creative Ways to Make Life Better Dr. Rafael Sillero
11:45am-12:45pm	Lunch and Exhibits
12:45-1:30pm	Saving the Brain Begins in the Womb Dr. Lina Chalak, Dr. Brett Whittemore
1:30-2:15pm	Cranial Modeling and the Augmented Reality in the Art of Craniofacial Reconstruction Dr. Dale Swift, Dr. Alex Kane
2:15pm	Closing Remarks/Adjourn